Tsys

Tsys

13mar09 a2133 avg spectra entire night. PolA

008 T ‘ T T T ‘ :\ T T ‘ T :\ T “ T
i 1384.32 1386.89 1388.14 1389.83
- bm:O bm:1 bm:Z2 bm:3 Uwﬂ?bmfﬁ % 57

0.06 — | | —

9 ASPOS JS PN S

0.02
0.00
\ L \ : |
1380 1382 1584 1586 1388 1390
Freq [Mhz]
13mar09 a2133 avg spectra entire night. PolB
008 T ‘ T T T ‘ ‘ T T T ‘ T T T ‘ ‘ T
i 1384.32 1386.89 1388.14 138983
0.06 ; i 7
WIS { SRR SRS S RS
0.04 WWW
0.02
0.00

\ \ ! \ \
1380 1382 1584 13586 1388 1390
Freq [Mhz]




Tsys

Tsys

15m avg spectra

ar09 a2133 entire night. PolA
T T T ' T T T “ T

0.08 \ \ \

i 1413.75 1417.81 1419.08 i

- bm:0 bm:1 bm:2 bm:3 5mﬂ—bmt> f f s
0.06 [— § | 3 _

0.02 WWWWW&WWMW

\ \ ! \ \
1410 1412 1414 1416 1418 1420
Freq [Mhz]

15m avg spectra entire night. PolB
T ‘ T T T ‘ T T T ' ‘ T

ar09 a2133
008 T T T ‘

i 1413.75 1417.81 1419.08

0.06 — | | —

\ \ ! \ \
1410 1412 1414 1416 1418 1420
Freq [Mhz]




Tsys

Tsys

15m

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

ar09 a2133

av
o

1422.03 1 1422.36

1424.33

WU A R

g spectra
T \: T ‘

1425.94

1 1425.01

entire night. PolA
T T T ‘ T

1420

1422

1424

1426
Freq [Mhz]

1428

1430

0.08

0.06

O.O4‘J

0.02 1~

0.00 *L

15m
—

1422.03 1 1422.36

ar09 a2133

av
o

1424.33

g spectra entire night. PolB
T \: T ' T T T ‘ T

142594
1 1425.01

1420

1422

1424

1426

Freq [Mhz]

1428

1430



